
NEW ZEALAND RUGBY PLAYERS ASSOCIATION

Accredited Agents 
Contact Details
Warren Alcock – 021 532 213 / 03 4777 312

Halo Sport
E warren.alcock@halosport.co.nz
www.halosport.co.nz 

Henry Bates 021 991 636 / 09 354 0291
Halo Sport
E henry.bates@halosport.co.nz
www.halosport.co.nz

Ben Boyle - 0273 506 008
Orbit Sports Management
E ben@orbit-sports.co.nz
www.orbit-sports.co.nz

Tim Castle 021 419 323 / 04 471 0523
Tim Castle Barrister
E tim.castle@xtra.co.nz
www.capitalchambers.co.nz/castle

Carl Cimpoias - 022 313 4177
Provisional Agent
BSMI Talent
E carl@bsmitalent.com
www.bsmitalent.com

Dale Cook - 021 665 961 / 09 354 0291
Halo Sport
E dale.cook@halosport.co.nz
www.halosport.co.nz

Kelly Evans  - 027 221 1474
Cultivate Group
E kelly@cultivategroup.co.nz
www.cultivategroup.co.nz

Kent Hale 021 555 001
Halo Sport
E kent.hale@halosport.co.nz
www.halosport.co.nz

Craig Innes  021 767 843 / 09 378 9836
Esportif
E craig.innes@esportif.com
www.esportif.com

David O Jones  021 630 815 / 09 9290 500
Heimsath Alexander
E doj@halaw.co.nz
www.heimsathalexander.com 

Daniel Kane  021 875 868 / 09 378 9836
Esportif
E daniel.kane@esportif.com
www.esportif.com

Kas Lealamanua - 021 120 3958
Provisional Agent
newSTAR Sports
E kas@newstarsports.co.nz
www.newstarsports.com

Cameron McIntyre - 021 0284 6148 / 09 378 9836
Esportif
E Cameron.mcintyre@esportif.com
www.esportif.com

Graeme Phillips - 0210 264 1385 / 09 3789836
Provisional Agent
Esportif
E graeme.phillips@esportif.com
www.esportif.com

Simon Porter  021 516 906  / 09 921 4250
Halo Sport
E simon.porter@halosport.co.nz
www.halosport.co.nz

Bruce Sharrock - 021 487 549 / 09 378 9748
Esportif
E  bruce.sharrock@esportif.com
www.esportif.com

Shane Singe - 021 480 542
newSTAR Sports
E shane@newstarsports.co.nz
www.newstarsports.com

Ashley Smith - 0274 300 461 / 06 753 7355
The Ideas Company
E ashley@ideascompany.co.nz
www.ideascompany.co.nz

Mark Wilson - 021 2985900
Inside Running
E mark@insiderunning.com
www.insiderunning.com


